W BAKELS

BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

SAFFRON COOKIE

INGREDIENTS

Group Dough

Wheat flour
Sugar

Butter
Rapeseed oil

Aromatic Saffron Extract
Ammonium carbonate

METHOD

1: Mx the ingredients into a honobgeneous dough.
2: Weigh into suitable pieces about 15-20g

3: Roll snall balls and place themon a plate.

4: Bake at 150C for about 16-18 nmin

0.800
0.300
0.300
0.200
0.030
0.010
Total Weight: 1.640

49.00
18.00
18.00
12.00
1.80
0.60

www.bakelssweden.se

CATEGORY

Bakery, Confectionery, Industry
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OCCASION

Christmas, Winter
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FINISHED PRODUCT

Biscuit


https://www.bakelssweden.se/en/recipe-category/bakery/
https://www.bakelssweden.se/en/recipe-category/patisserie/
https://www.bakelssweden.se/en/recipe-category/industry/
https://www.bakelssweden.se/en/recipes/?occasion[]=2854
https://www.bakelssweden.se/en/recipes/?occasion[]=4726
https://www.bakelssweden.se/en/recipes/?finished-product[]=1844
https://www.bakelssweden.se/en/products/saffron-extract-duo/

