





CATEGORY

Bakery, Confectionery, Industry



OCCASION

Christmas, Winter



FINISHED PRODUCT

Biscuit

SAFFRON COOKIE

INGREDIENTS

Group Dough

Ingredient	KG	%
Wheat flour	0.800	49.00
Sugar	0.300	18.00
Butter	0.300	18.00
Rapeseed oil	0.200	12.00
Aromatic Saffron Extract	0.030	1.80
Ammonium carbonate	0.010	0.60
	Total Weight: 1.640	

METHOD

- 1: Mix the ingredients into a homogeneous dough.
- 2: Weigh into suitable pieces about 15-20g
- 3: Roll small balls and place them on a plate.
- 4: Bake at 150C for about 16-18 min